
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

71

88

20

67

044

44

11

7

07

145

146

1

8

42

05

5

35

Name

CHIQUINHO VELASCO

PEDRO REHN

KLEBER JUSTINO

EDUARDO VENZOL

KLEBER AUGUSTO

KLEBER AUGUSTO

GUSTAVO RAMO

MARCELO SILVERIO

MARCELO SILVERIO

CLEBER GUIMARAES

WILSON GUIMARAES

HELDER SHAD

BRUNO GALARDI

GEISON BARROS

RANIERI BRASIL

RANIERI BRASIL

MARCELO TOMA

Class
SM1

SM1

SM1

SM2

SM4

SM1

SM2

SM1

SM4

SM2

SM2

SM3

SM2

SM1 STOCK

SM1 STOCK

SM4

SM2

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
11
11

0

Diff

-
+0.622

+36.478
+47.183
+50.526
+50.527

+1:10.884
1 Lap

+0.005
+8.190
+8.281

+42.786
+1:12.458

2 Laps
5 Laps

+0.001
16 Laps

Total Tm

16:53.831

16:54.453

17:30.309

17:41.014

17:44.357

17:44.358

18:04.715

16:58.199

16:58.204

17:06.389

17:06.480

17:40.985

18:10.657

18:04.716

17:21.276

17:21.277

2.669

Best Tm

1:02.646

1:02.565

1:03.030

1:05.469

1:05.215

1:05.215

1:04.912

1:05.179

1:05.177

1:05.700

1:04.747

1:09.432

1:09.757

1:11.275

1:29.589

1:29.588

-.---

NCBM Sponsor

Sorted on Laps5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

1a Bat Sm1/Sm2/Sm3/Sm4

Race (16 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 13:40

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

Printed: 02/09/2018 14:04:09 Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.622

Avg. Speed

45,451

Best Lap Tm

1:02.565

Best Spd

46,032

Best Lap by

[88] PEDRO REHN
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